Platz Ringzahl

1. 154
2. 152
3. 140
4 139
5 136
6 133
7. 118
8. 117
9 113
9 113
11 111
12, 98
13. 95
14, 91
15. 82
16. 81
16. 81
17. 78
18. 77
19. 76
20. 74
21. 61
22. 58
23. 55

24. 46

22.07.2023

Einzelergebnisse Damen

2023

Teilnehmer

Verena Korner-Wycisk
Agnes Gerhard
Eva Gunther

Uschi Kunze

Marika Seibl-Lehrmann
Vera Preising
Barbara Estenfelder
Ute May

Franka May
Manuela Rothenhofer
Anja Kneitz

Nicole Krack

Nina Hebig

Iris Full-Herold
Yvonne Nowack
Katharina Lehrmann
Alexandra Fischer
Sibylle Stark
Susanne Engel
Katharina May
Susanne Zahn
Manuela Schmitt
Ulrike Terveer
Rebecca Semmler
Kerstin Iff

Verein

Retschter Ladchen
Damen Micheli
Madelsstammtisch

Line Dance |
Damen Micheli
Madelsstammtisch
Damen Micheli
Line Dance |
Bumsfallera

Line Dance |
Musikverein Ladies
Line Dance |
Madelsstammtisch
Damen Micheli
Madelsstammtisch
Musikverein Ladies
Elisabethenverein
Line Dance |
Elisabethenverein
Musikverein Ladies
Musikverein Ladies
Musikverein Ladies
Damen Micheli

IFR Retzstadt
Madelsstammtisch
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